

2016 Short Track Super Series Fueled By VP Full Season Membership: Open Sportsman

Covers entry fees for full season: Big Diamond, I-88 (twice), Thunder Mountain (twice), Utica-Rome & Accord

Short Track Super Series Fueled By VP – A BD Motorsports Media LLC Production

Driver Name:	Car No
Driver Address:	
Zip Cod	de:SSN:
Cell Phone Number:	Cell Phone Provider:
Home Phone Number:	E-Mail Address:
Transponder Number:	Alternate Car No. Choice:
Car Owner:	SSN:
Car Owner Address:	Zip Code:
Car Owner Cell Phone Number:	Cell Phone Provider:
The person receiving purse money should be listed above as car owner.	
Driver/owner combinations need only to complete form once in its entirety during the '16 Super Series.	
Season Entry Fee: \$105 (when r	eceived by BD Motorsports Media prior to March 1, 2016)
Applicant Signature:	Date:

Checks should be made payable to BD Motorsports Media LLC and mailed to 137 Village Drive Boyertown, PA 19512. For further information, contact Brett Deyo at 845.728.2781 or e-mail bdmotorsportsmedia@gmail.com. Short Track Super Series is online at www.shorttracksuperseries.com. "Like" Short Track Super Series on Facebook for the latest updates. Thank you for racing with us!